
 
 

 
FOR: RICKARD RD: GROFF RD TO US 20 IMPROVEMENT   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: FRI., MAY 1, 2020 @ 2PM      AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Adrienne Lindsey GeoEngineers, Inc. 
354 Green Ave., Ste. 201  
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: alindsey@geoengineers.com  

503 
624-
9274 

   

Lori Cooley SCE 
2256 Judson St. SE Salem, OR. 97302 
 
E: lori@sceonline.org  

503 
363-
6719 

   

Erik Huffman BECON 
549 SW Mill View Way Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: ehuffman@beconeng.com  

541 
633-
3140 

   

Diane J. Chartier Douglas Plan Center 
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd. 
Roseburg, OR 97471 
 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com  

541 
440-
9030 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W. 11th Ave. Eugene OR. 97402 
 
E: project@ebe.org  

541 
484-
5331 

   

Kelsey Parpart Century West Engineering 
5331 SW Macadam Ave. #287 
Portland, OR 97239 
 
E: marketing@centurywest.com  

503 
419-
2130 

   

Brie Kidwell Contactor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503 
650-
0148 

   

Plan Room DJC Project Center 
921 SW Washington St. #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com  

503 
274-
0624 

503 
802-
7239 
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NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Dodge Dodge 
300 American Metro Blvd. #185 
Hamilton, NY 08691 
 
E: dodge.docs@construction.com 
  

565 
254-
2564 

   

Dodge Dodge IMS 
945 Hennblend St. 
San Diego, CA 92109 
 
E: ims@info.com  

858 
490-
8800 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 
724 Main St., Ste. 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com  

541 
882-
9480 

541 
882-
1001 

  

Samantha Link Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N. Havana St. 
Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
328-
9600 

509 
328-
7279 

  

Lynsie Choi PACE Engineers, Inc. 
4500 Kruse Way 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035 
 
 
E: lynsie@paceengrs.com  

503 
597-
3222 

503 
597-
7655 

  

Rich Morgan 
 
 

Builders Exchange of Washington. Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Ave. 
Everett, WA 98201 
 
 
E: production@pxwa.com  

425 
258-
1303 

425 
259-
3832 

  

Sam Schultz 
 
 

Shannon & Wilson 
3990 Collins Way Ste. 100 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035 
 
 
E: pdxbd@shanwil.com  

    

David Rico Parametrix  
150 NW Pacific Park Ln. Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: drico@parametrix.com  

541 
508-
7780 

   

David Cosper H.A. McCoy Engineering & Surveying 
1180 SW Lake Rd. Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: davidc@ham-engr.com  

541 
699-
8311 

   

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 East Kennewick Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidingo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

509 
582-
6815 
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ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 
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MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Becky Collins Central Oregon Builders Association 
1051 NE 4th St. Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

541 
389-
1058 

541 
389-
1545 

  

Lou Reynoldson Harper Houf Peterson Righellis 
250 NW Franklin Ave., Ste. 404 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: lour@hhpr.com  

503 
221-
1131 

   

Kari Hagedorn Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc. 
PO Box 1107 La Grande, OR 97850 
 
E: khagedorn@andersonperry.com  

541 
963-
8309 

   

Michelle Dodgson Geotechnical Resources, Inc. 
9750 SW Nimbus Ave. 
Beaverton, OR 97008 
 
E: mdodgson@gri.com  

503 
641-
3478 

503 
644-
8034 

  

Manny Ramos Civil West Engineering Services, Inc. 
830 O’Hare Parkway, Ste. 102 
Medford, OR 97501 
 
E: mramos@civilwest.net  

541 
266-
8601 

   

Mark Douglas 62930 OB Riley Rd., Ste. 100 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: markd@hwa-inc.org  

541 
389-
9351 
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